June-2025

Generate time 2025-06-30 22:57:49 (BST)

Bu CDM Bachelor M ess

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 6,392.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 148.00
Meal Charge 43.19
Total Meal Cost 6,392.00
Total Deposit 6,392.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve 0.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Badhon Chandra Shil 36.00 1,554.81 2,100.00 0.00 1,554.81 545.19
Biplab Roy 28.00 1,209.30 2,292.00 0.00 1,209.30 1,082.70
Hridoy 32.00 1,382.05 0.00 0.00 1,382.05 -1,382.05
Joyjit Dey 29.00 1,252.49 1,000.00 0.00 1,252.49 -252.49
Mustafizur Rahman Munna 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rakibul Hasan 23.00 993.35 1,000.00 0.00 993.35 6.65
Members

Name Join date



Badhon Chandra Shil 2024-04-15

Biplab Roy 2024-04-16
Hridoy 2025-06-12
Joyjit Dey 2024-04-20
Mustafizur Rahman Munna 2024-04-22
Rakibul Hasan 2024-04-15
Name Amount
Badhon Chandra Shil 2100
Rakibul Hasan 1000
Joyjit Dey 1000
Biplab Roy 2292
Total 6392
Name Date Product Amount
Biplab Roy 2025-06-30 7 195
Biplab Roy 2025-06-29 ?7? 130
Biplab Roy 2025-06-28 sak 25
Biplab Roy 2025-06-27 cal 255
Biplab Roy 2025-06-25 dal 55
Biplab Roy 2025-06-25 bazar 325
Biplab Roy 2025-06-16 77 190
Biplab Roy 2025-06-15 bajar 76
Biplab Roy 2025-06-15 bazar 1030
Biplab Roy 2025-06-13 7N 140
Biplab Roy 2025-06-04 da + moylahill 250
Biplab Roy 2025-06-02 Egg 46



Biplab Roy

Name

2025-06-01

Date

Total

Total

Product

3675

6392

Amount

Name

Rakibul Hasan
Joyjit Dey
Hridoy

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Rakibul Hasan
Joyjit Dey
Hridoy

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Rakibul Hasan
Joyjit Dey
Hridoy

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

2025-06-30

Breakfast

0
0

0

0

0
2025-06-29
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2025-06-28
Breakfast

0

0

Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0



Name

Rakibul Hasan
Joyjit Dey
Hridoy

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Rakibul Hasan
Joyjit Dey
Hridoy

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Rakibul Hasan
Joyjit Dey
Hridoy

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Rakibul Hasan
Joyjit Dey
Hridoy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Joyjit Dey

2025-06-27

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2025-06-26
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2025-06-25
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2025-06-24
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2025-06-22
Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

0.5



Name
Rakibul Hasan
Joyjit Dey

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Rakibul Hasan
Joyjit Dey
Hridoy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Rakibul Hasan
Joyjit Dey
Hridoy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Rakibul Hasan
Joyjit Dey
Hridoy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Rakibul Hasan
Hridoy

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

2025-06-21

Breakfast
0

0

0
2025-06-20
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2025-06-19
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2025-06-18
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2025-06-17
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

2025-06-16

Lunch Dinner
1 0
05 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
1 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0



Name

Rakibul Hasan
Joyjit Dey
Hridoy

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Rakibul Hasan
Hridoy

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Rakibul Hasan
Hridoy

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Rakibul Hasan
Hridoy

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Rakibul Hasan
Hridoy

Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Breakfast

0

0
2025-06-15
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2025-06-14
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2025-06-13
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2025-06-12
Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name
Rakibul Hasan
Hridoy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Rakibul Hasan
Joyjit Dey
Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Rakibul Hasan
Joyjit Dey
Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name

Rakibul Hasan
Joyjit Dey
Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil

Name
Rakibul Hasan

Joyjit Dey

2025-06-11

Breakfast
0

0

0
2025-06-05
Breakfast

0
2025-06-04
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2025-06-03
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2025-06-02
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2025-06-01
Breakfast

0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Biplab Roy

Badhon Chandra Shil



